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Wednesday   20:30 Lanes 5 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 2 Champions 23 7 438 133 13900 10548 529 1870 673 2446
2 7 4 Triple-X 17 13 481 103 13771 11325 549 2094 646 2462
3 8 3 Altijd lastig 14 16 485 101 13762 11434 569 1998 662 2370
4 6 1 Eminem 6 24 334 203 10878 6722 382 1424 589 2252

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
5-6 Eminem 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Triple-X 486 593 491 593 2163 5
7-8 Altijd lastig 536 617 594 557 2304 1 <---> Champions 589 570 601 594 2354 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

5-6 7-8
Today  2- 1  4- 3
Next Week  1- 3  2- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 509 Altijd lastig 496 Triple-X 466 Champions
Scratch Series 1872 Altijd lastig 1814 Champions 1775 Triple-X

Handicap Game 617 Altijd lastig 601 Champions 593 Triple-X
Handicap Series 2354 Champions 2304 Altijd lastig 2163 Triple-X

Men Scratch Game 223 Remco Bijnen 222 Peter Harmsen 203 Danny Teerlink
Scratch Series 748 Peter Harmsen 731 Remco Bijnen 644 Danny Teerlink

Handicap Game 248 Remco Bijnen 247 Peter Harmsen 226 Eddy Seegers
Handicap Series 848 Peter Harmsen 831 Remco Bijnen 815 Dick Ratelband

Women Scratch Game 160 Laura Reinders
Scratch Series 421 Laura Reinders

Handicap Game 211 Laura Reinders
Handicap Series 574 Laura Reinders

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 569 Altijd lastig 549 Triple-X 529 Champions
Scratch Series 2094 Triple-X 1998 Altijd lastig 1870 Champions

Handicap Game 673 Champions 662 Altijd lastig 646 Triple-X
Handicap Series 2462 Triple-X 2446 Champions 2370 Altijd lastig

Men Scratch Game 242 Danny Teerlink 227 Remco Bijnen 222 Peter Harmsen
Scratch Series 833 Danny Teerlink 805 Peter Harmsen 731 Remco Bijnen

Handicap Game 254 Remco Bijnen 253 Danny Teerlink 251 Ed Seegers
Handicap Series 945 Peter Harmsen 886 Danny Teerlink 885 Danny Willems

Women Scratch Game 160 Laura Reinders 141 Eva Kernacs
Scratch Series 567 Laura Reinders 433 Eva Kernacs

Handicap Game 216 Eva Kernacs 211 Laura Reinders
Handicap Series 763 Laura Reinders 733 Eva Kernacs

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Eminem
1 Eva Kernacs 99 75 1997 20 403 378 a84 a84 a84 a84 336 636
2 Mihaly Szilagyi 122 61 2454 20 498 473 a107 a107 a107 a107 428 672
3 Joey Vreeman 113 67 2719 24 473 444 115 112 118 103 448 716

2 - Champions
4 Dick Ratelband 145 45 3485 24 603 574 169 156 131 171 627 815
5 Marcel vd Heuvel 118 64 2850 24 482 453 107 87 113 132 439 691
6 Peter Harmsen 175 24 4213 24 715 686 178 192 222 156 748 848
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

3 - Altijd lastig
7 Remco Bijnen 174 25 4192 24 708 679 137 223 200 171 731 831
8 Wouter Krajenbrink 150 42 1505 10 609 594 0 0
9 Danny Willems 161 34 3235 20 653 628 151 165 126 156 598 726

13 Laura Reinders 138 50 1520 11 565 549 140 121 160 a122 543 747
4 - Triple-X

10 Eddy Seegers 155 38 3430 22 626 599 150 187 147 159 643 799
11 Ed Seegers 147 44 3236 22 612 585 111 142 101 134 488 648
12 Danny Teerlink 179 21 3956 22 724 697 128 167 146 203 644 716
14 Maurice Heuvel 117 65 703 6 477 466 0 0
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Danny Teerlink 3956 22 179 242 833 128 167 146 203 644
Peter Harmsen 4213 24 175 222 805 178 192 222 156 748
Remco Bijnen 4192 24 174 227 731 137 223 200 171 731
Danny Willems 3235 20 161 200 729 151 165 126 156 598
Eddy Seegers 3430 22 155 192 643 150 187 147 159 643
Wouter Krajenbrink 1505 10 150 177 642 0
Ed Seegers 3236 22 147 209 658 111 142 101 134 488
Dick Ratelband 3485 24 145 196 627 169 156 131 171 627
Mihaly Szilagyi 2454 20 122 167 519 a107 a107 a107 a107 428
Marcel vd Heuvel 2850 24 118 153 517 107 87 113 132 439
Maurice Heuvel 703 6 117 170 395 0
Joey Vreeman 2719 24 113 142 501 115 112 118 103 448

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Laura Reinders 1520 11 138 160 567 140 121 160 a122 543
Eva Kernacs 1997 20 99 141 433 a84 a84 a84 a84 336

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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